CcCo

Club (22/09/23) Email

Geraldine
Albert Park VRI Smith secretary@albertparkbowlsclub.com.au
Armadale Mandy Shochet | secretary@armadalebowlsclub.com.au
Beaumaris Bruce Crawford | bgcrawford@optusnet.com.au
Bentleigh Wayne Dobell | wdobell@ihug.com.au

Raymond
Black Rock Rutherford rayfoss@yahoo.com.au

Lloyd
Brighton Laccarino manager@brightonbowlingclub.com.au
Brighton Beach Jenny Reid jennreid59@gmail.com

Burden Park

Carole Maes

carolemaes@bigpond.com

Carrum

Julie Mahoney

enquiries@carrumbowlingclub.org.au

Caulfield Park Alma

Pat Milan

patriciaS5milan@gmail.com

Chadstone Nigel Maxwell | info@chadstonebowls.com.au

Chelsea Jim Simson chelseabc@telstra.com

Cheltenham Kevin Radburnd | secretary@cheltenhambowls.com.au

Clayton Ali Forsyth bowlsmanager@bowlsclayton.com.au
Janine

Coatesville Oldershaw coatesvillebowlingclub@gmail.com

Cranbourne Karen Hickson | cranbcsecretary@gmail.com

Cranbourne RSL

Sarah Brobyn

sarah.brobyn@gmail.com

Dandenong Club

Helen Brown

bowls@dandenongclub.com.au

Dandenong RSL Rec

Julie Galloway

galloway1@bigpond.com

Edithvale

Diane Cameron

buckflip59@gmail.com

Elwood Elsternwick Bev Baxter bhbaxter@hotmail.com
Glen Eira-McKinnon Robert Fisher glenmacsecretary@gmail.com
Club CCO Email

Hampton Bayside

Peter Connell

bowls@hamptonbaysideclub.com.au

Hampton Park

Val Simpson

hamptonparkbowlsclub@gmail.com

Hampton RSL

Steve Youl

sechamptonrslbc@gmail.com

Highett Margaret Dobell | maggiedobnol@gmail.com
Josephine . .

Keysborough Sheard melita39@bigpond.com

Malvern Anne Rady annerady@bigpond.com

Melbourne Sean Ingram secretary@melbournebowlingclub.com




Mentone Peter Mills secretary@mentoneedge.com.au
Middle Park Lexie Rossiter | lexierossiter@gmail.com
Moorabbin Martin Burke cco.moorabbinbc@gmail.com
Mordialloc Kylie Eischeid kylieeischeid@gmail.com

Club CCO Email
Murrumbeena Sue Foley suefoleyrotary@gmail.com

Murrumbeena Park

Geoff Colson

mpbcsec@gmail.com

Narre Warren

Zak Storm

zakstorm@gmail.com

Noble Park Rhonda Spencer | npbcl@bigpond.com
Oakleigh Heather Topp heatherjtopp@gmail.com
Parkdale Greg Woods woods38e@bigpond.net.au
RMGC Rob Nethercote | rnethercote@hotmail.com

Sandringham

Alan Watson

sandringhambc@bigpond.com

South Oakleigh

Brian Eden

sobcsec@gmail.com

St Kilda

Martine Kohler

secretaryt@stkildabowlingclub.com.au

Toorak

Peter Marshall

toorakbc®@iinet.net.au

Willow Lodge

Ron Jesson

ronferal@rabbit.com.au




